
 

 

Lambton House, 160 Lambton Quay 

PO Box 12041, Wellington 6144, New Zealand 

 

 

Agent Attendees – Hong Kong Agent Seminar – 22 March 2018 

Organisation Name Email address 

Aas Education Consultancy Scarly Cheng scarly.cheng@aas.com.hk 

AAS Education Consultancy Abby Cheung abby.cheung@aas.com.hk 

Aas Education Consultancy Sandy Ho sandy.ho@aas.com.hk 

Aas Education Consultancy Yetta Kwan yetta.kwan@aas.com.hk 

Aas Education Consultancy Will Kwong will.kwong@aas.com.hk 

AAS Education Consultancy Kate Lam kate.lam@aas.com.hk 

Aas Education Consultancy Brian Wong brian.wong@aas.com.hk 

Aas Education Consultancy Sheri Wong sheri.wong@aas.com.hk 

Academic Advisers Vivian Lee info@academicadvisers.com.hk 

Academic Advisers Heidi Mau academicadvisers.hk@gmail.com 

Academic And Continuing Education Ltd Kenneth Chan kenneth.chan@ace-hk.org 

Academic Link Overseas Studies Centre Tada Ho enquiry@aca-link.com 

Aces Education Consultancy Flora Chan flora@aces.com.hk 

aec Education Consultancy Anthony Chiu anthony@aecl.com.hk 

Amber Education Dinis Carvalho dinis.carvalho@amberedu.com.hk 

Amber Education Wednesday 

Kwong 

info@amberedu.com.hk 

Amber Education Sarah Lam reception.mk@amberedu.com.hk 

Amber Education Alex Leung alex.leung@amberedu.com.hk 

Amber Education Joy Lui joy.lui@amberedu.com.hk 

Amber Education Judy Pang wanchai@amberedu.com.hk 

Asia International Education Consultancy Raymond Fu aiecedu@yahoo.com.hk 

Bright Way Education (Overseas Studies) Limited Wai Yee Foong waiyee@brightwayos.com 

Bright Way Education (Overseas Studies) Limited Kafirlah Khan kafirlah@brightwayos.com 

China International Travel Service Shenzhen Co. Sheng Shaohua eachtravel@126.com 

Chinamate Cross-cultural Center Shin Yu Kan hkchinamate@126.com 

Cultural Link Centre (HK) Limited Warren Ma clc@cultural-link.com.hk 

DPV Education Consultancy  Natalie  Wong natalie@dpv.com.hk 

E J Professional Services Josephine Kong josephine@ejprofessional.com 



 

 

E J Professional Services Eric Wong eric@ejprofessional.com 

EdSA Rick Lam Rick.Lam@EdSA.com.hk 

Eduwise Macau Christina Au eduwise@macau.ctm.net 

Elite Intern Limited Vanessa Cheng vanessa.cheng@eliteinternship.com 

Elite Intern Limited Andrew Ho andrew.ho@eliteinternship.com 

Focus International Overseas Student Service Miyuki Ngai mngai@focus.com.mo 

Global Education Alliance Simon Chan simon.chan@geaworld.org 

Global Education Allliance Jessica Huang jessica.huang@geaworld.org 

Glocal Education Service Limited Cindy Yue cindyyue@glocalgroup.cc 

Glocal Education Services Limited Larissa Cheung larissacheung@glocalgroup.cc 

Glocal Education Services Limited Karen Fung karenfung@glocalgroup.cc 

Guangzhou Overseas Chinese Service Center Defan Li info@gzocsc.com 

Guangzhou Yinglun International Education Consulting & Services Ying Shao shinoshao@outlook.com 

Idp Education Emily Yip emily.yip@idp.com 

Idp Hk Jeff Chu jeff.chu@idp.com 

International Education Advisory Centre (IEAC) Limited Judy Tsui judy@ieachk.com 

International Education Advisory Centre (IEAC) Limited Dicky Wong info@ieachk.com 

International Studies Service Centre NAM FAN NG ing@issc.com.hk 

Introducing Australia Studies Centre Karen Ng info@iasc.com.hk 

Keyway International Education Ltd Kevin Kong kevin.kong@keyway.com.hk 

Milton Int'l Education Group Edward Wong eiwong@milton.edu.hk 

New Zealand Education Association Grace Lee grace@nzea.org 

Nova Education & IES Carey Ngai carey.ngai@novaedu.hk 

Overseas Education Consultant Alice Ng kcng@oec.com.hk 

Rise Smart Overseas Education Centre Venus Ng venus@risesmart.com.hk 

Shandong Guoli Economic And Technical Cooperative Co.,ltd Yongzhi Hou guoli3658@qq.com 

Skyreach Education Advisory Limited Susan  Lee susan@skyreach.com.hk 

Sog Alan Ng alan.ng@studyoverseas.com.hk 

Sog Debbie Wong debbie.wong@studyoverseas.com.hk 

Super Red Educationa And Training Center Cathy Cheung cathy@superred.com.hk 

Wincastle Travedl (hk) Ltd Henry Lai winincenhl@wincastle.com.hk 

 


